Autumn 2022 Parental Feedback

Questions Strongly Agree % Neutral % Disagree Strongly Don’t know
. agree % % Disagree % %

My child is happy at Alexandra Park 68 27 0 1 2 NA

My child feels safe at Alexandra Park 74 20 3 3 1 NA

My child makes good progress at Alexandra Park 65 34 0 0 1 NA

My child is cared for at Alexandra Park 74 25 1 0 1 NA

My child is taught well at Alexandra Park 73 25 1 0 1 NA

Alexandra Park ensures pupils behave well 60 30 9 0 1 NA

My children enjoy the after school activities available at 42 40 3 0 0 NA

school (the clubs which run 3.30 to 4.30 eg art club

My children enjoy our after school club (the wrap around 26 22 4 1 1 46

provision we provide up to 6pm)

| feel the school is an important part of our local community 85 30 3 1 1 NA

Alexandra Park supports children with SEND (Special 29 21 7 1 1 42

Educational Needs or Disabilities) well

Alexandra Park is well led and managed 69 26 4 0 1 NA

Alexandra Park responds well to concerns | raise 35 22 11 0 1 31 (I have
not raised
any
concerns)

The level of communication | receive from the school is good 54 40 3 1 1 NA

My child is well supported with their reading 71 28 0 0 1 NA

The introductions of class forums is helping my child 35 37 26 1 1 NA

understand they are valued and their opinion is important

Staff at Alexandra Park are approachable, friendly and willing | 71 28 0 0 1 NA

to help

| would recommend Alexandra Park to another parent 99% of respondents would recommend Alexandra Park to another parent




